
Coordinate System: NAD 1983 UTM Zone 12N
Map Scale: 1:45,000, 1 inch = 3,750 feet

0 1.5 30.75
MilesN

 

COMMUNITY
Admin

7/18/2018, 21:43 Hrs

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(!(

!(

!(
!(

!(
!(!(

!(!( !(

!(

!(
!(

!( !(

!( !(

!(
!( !( !(

!(

!(
!( !( !( !(!( !(

!(
!(

!(

!(!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!( !(!(
!(

!(

!( !(

!(

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

!(

T HIGHWAY
208

THIGHWAY
40

THI
GH

WA
Y

20
8

THI
GH

WA
Y

20
8

T
HI

GH
WA

Y 2
08

T
HIGHWAY 40 THIGHWAY 40

T
HIGHWAY40

THI
GH

WA
Y

20
8

THI
GH

WA
Y

20
8

THI
GH

WA
Y

20
8

THIG
HW

AY
20

8

T
HI

GH
WA

Y 2
08

T
HIG

HW
AY

 19
1

T HIGHWAY
208

THIGHWAY 40

T
HIGHWAY 40

THIGHWAY 40

THIGHWAY 40

T
HIGHWAY 40

THIGHWAY 40

T
HIGHWAY 40

THIGHWAY 40

T
HI

GH
WA

Y 1
91

THIGHWAY 40

T
HIGHWAY 208

THIGHWAY 40

T
HIGHWAY 40

THIGHWAY 35

THIGHWAY 40

T
HIG

HWAY
 19

1

THIGHWAY 35

8100

KOCH

78 82

8750

6500

5750

850
0

757
5

39100
7630

27
47

0

9720

COUNTY RD 6

RESERVA TION RIDGE

WILLOW CREEK

37730

REBEL
RIDGE

662
5

6250

38
40

0

374
75

10600

35848

MA
FIA

9350

44
43

5

5325

6400

38
70

0

3750

HIGHWAY 40

4400

8700

27875

4000

440
00

8208

RIGHTFO RK INDIAN

9 800

35048

42100

47
00

0

8570

AUTUMN

LEAF

29
12

5

9200

VA
LL

E D
EL

PA
DR

ES

34810

8460

42
37

0

SHEEP
CAMP

BRONCO

28
00

11872

680043
10

0

7500

7875

9060

8820
HIGHWAY 40

MA
VE

RI
CK

38
20

0

67 00

RED ROCK

39190

EL
KH

ORN

38085

375 50

39400

352
99

28
37

5

WILLOW CREEK

STONERIDGE

6800

9450

7650

44350

35568

8100

44100

43720

330
50

CURRANT CREEK RIDGE

8000

9390

6300

34
97

0

36630

47 000

RAINBOW

33860

EA
GLE

RIDGE

333 75

SUNSET

SA MS WASH

9530

397
00

MOUNTAINRIDGE

MOUNT TABBY

WATER HOL LOW

33
94

0

9400

40
00

30210

46
50

0

37825

AS
PE

N

6600

GR
AY

 O
WL

RUGER

6800

11500

372
80

6950

802
0

40 5 0

6890

45
25

0

39500

39600

7400

34400

11750

6750

44
25

0

9000

RIDGE
CR EST

3800

7440

RED CREEK

7250

8700

7125

39650

6560

630 0

4850

34
420

4 4800

31
40

0

6525

46
30

0

8820

448
00

8000

35070

8440

7500

43
15

0

42
50

0

5870

4300

5375

36
75

0

33
90

0

3100

JUNIPER

CURRANT CREEK

BLUEBIRD

LOWER RED CREEK

740 0

7050

38
00

0
37

90
0

43500

TA
BB

Y

37120

BONANZA

39700

7500

44
21

0

8500 8200

7850

OPHIR

8250

BADGER
HOLLOW

42350

9 900

9280

TROUT CREEK

9130

SAWMILL

CEDAR ROCK

8000

6000

HIGHWAY 40

8624

39
75

0

37
10

0

7750

8900

THUNDER RIDGE

3 6000

44
50

0

44
85

0

7700

UPPER

7100

CURRANT CREEK

CAMPGROUND

3800

45
00

CURRANT CREEKCAMP
GROUND

8750

35100

7300

27500

9000

SA
DD

LEBACK

2630

35500

LAKE FORK

TABBYH EIGHTS

JEREMIAH

6200

37
50

0

9250

6900

7566

36900

39175

5800

7250

74 00

5 8 75

7800

42
30

0

DIAMOND FORK

39
20

0

30
60

0

7850

VA
LL

EY

HIG
HW

AY
20

8

11000

ARTIC
WILL

OW

43400

DRY

8900

278
00

40 DAM
ACRES

39 100

405
00

PINE HOLLOW

47450

CR 218

36150

36
25

0

YEAGER

38500

38300

36 50
0

9300

EAST TABBY
ACCESS

SOLDIER CREEK

CAMPGROUND

5500

RED
C REEK

1400

DEVILS NOTC
H

SUNDOWN

7500

5500

QU
AK

IE

27 940

45200

8900

6700

STRAWBERRY RIV ER

POWERPLANT

37700

37
24

0

45
125

9600

DEVILS NOTCH

5700

CR 5

4540

39500

WATER HOLLOW

29300

33
50

0

41
95

45800

COUN TY RD 222

CURLEY

KOKANEE

8250

37150

27
90

0

BOULDER

RE
MINGTON

ST
RAW

BE
RR

Y P
INE

S

7600

ALVIES BENCH

NORTH BUFFALO
CANYON

29400

HIGHWAY 40

772 0

38430

337
00

HIGHWAY 40

9250

8500

27400

KOCH

43
80

0

WILLOW

42
45

0

HIGHWAY 35

7125

6500

HIGHWAY 40

40000

39
62

5

39225

BAY FISHINGACCESS

WILLO
W CR

EE
K

SOLDIER
MANTUA

AIRPORT

TROUT CREEK

STRAWBERRY

39
30

0

8360

382

00

ASPENGROVE

VAN TASSELL

9100

44 200

7900

CURRANT CREEKMOUNTAIN

8710

HORSESHOE

BEND

WI

LLOW
CR

EE
K R

IDGE

3650

MOOSE RIDGE

F RENCH HOLLOWSPR ING

8500

TA
BB

YA
CC

ESS

KOCH

30060

SOLDIER CREEK VERNON

5600

TROLLING

272
00

COLT

33750

HIGHWAY 208

SHE R WOOD

L E W
IS

CURRANT CREEK

DRY HOLLOW

37470

5000

CURRANT
CREEK

LITTLE ELK

EASY

MONEY

6000

FR 514

YOUNG

MEADOWS

32325

HIGHWAY 35

ELKHORN

7000

UPPER

WHITE
RIVER

30500

MADHATTER

9500

7625

8100

8650

282 6 0

7000

45
00

0

HIGHWAY 40

46
00

0

5000

HIGHWAY 40

COW
HOLLOW

RIDGE

46125

BUFFALO CANYON

ASPEN GR
OV

E

STRAWBERRY

STRAWBERRY

7700

S TRAWBERRY RI VER

KO
CH

10300

TIMBER CANYON

11100

45000

TROUT CREEK RIDGE

9300

6100

RASPBERRY K NO
LL

BR

OWNING

WINC HESTER

STAGECOACH

4000

45600

AVINT
AQ

UIN CREEK

HIGHWAY 40

HIGHWAY 191

DEVILS PASS

BRISTLE
CONE

HIGHWAY 40

6100

SAND CLIFF

39300

BIGSPRI NG
S

STRAW BERRY RANCH

RED CREEK

14550

SOLDIER CREEK

HIGHWAY 35

290
00

31250

BROAD HOL
LO

W RIDGE

LITTLE RED CREEK

RINGWO
OD

HOLLOW

RACETRACK CREEK

BANDANNA

CURRANT CREEK

32400

STRAWBERRY RIVER

LAYOUT CANYON

D2
D3

D4

W1W3

W2

D5

D7

D6

D1

D1

W2

W1

285

8075
50

55 7065
60

0

45

5

50

10
45

110°31'W110°32'W110°33'W110°34'W110°35'W110°36'W110°37'W110°38'W110°39'W110°40'W110°41'W110°42'W110°43'W110°44'W110°45'W110°46'W110°47'W110°48'W110°49'W110°50'W110°51'W110°52'W110°53'W110°54'W110°55'W110°56'W110°57'W110°58'W110°59'W111°0'W111°1'W111°2'W111°3'W111°4'W111°5'W111°6'W111°7'W
40
°2

1'
N

40
°2

1'
N

40
°2

0'
N

40
°2

0'
N

40
°1

9'
N

40
°1

9'
N

40
°1

8'
N

40
°1

8'
N

40
°1

7'
N

40
°1

7'
N

40
°1

6'
N

40
°1

6'
N

40
°1

5'
N

40
°1

5'
N

40
°1

4'
N

40
°1

4'
N

40
°1

3'
N

40
°1

3'
N

40
°1

2'
N

40
°1

2'
N

40
°1

1'
N

40
°1

1'
N

40
°1

0'
N

40
°1

0'
N

40
°9

'N

40
°9

'N

40
°8

'N

40
°8

'N

40
°7

'N

40
°7

'N

40
°6

'N

40
°6

'N

40
°5

'N

40
°5

'N

40
°4

'N

40
°4

'N

40
°3

'N

40
°3

'N

40
°2

'N

40
°2

'N

40
°1

'N

40
°1

'N

Dollar Ridge
UT-NES-200383

as of 07/18/2018, 0226 Hrs
56,747 acres

COMMUNITY

Team 5

07/19/2018 day shift

Evacuation Status

Evacuated

Pre Evacuation Notice

No Evacuation Notice

!( Mile Post

Road Closure

Uncontrolled Fire Edge

Limited Threat-Minimal Action

Completed Line


